Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

Mini Motos

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:52:40

-
Il
o B

Mafra 0,000 Km
1/10/2017 11:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(250) MATHEUS VEIGA
(9) MATEUS BONETTI 1 11:53:04.579
1 11:52:59.730 2 1:46.869 +4.664 11:54:51.448
2 1:25.851 +0.961 11:54:25.581 3 1:42.205 11:56:33.653
3 1:24.890 11:55:50.471 4 1:58.425 +16.220 11:58:32.078
4 1:25.368 +0.478 11:57:15.839 5 1:44.662 +2.457 12:00:16.740
5 1:29.865 +4.975 11:58:45.704 6 1:43.997 +1.792 12:02:00.737
6 1:29.033 +4.143 12:00:14.737 7 1:43.993 +1.788 12:03:44.730
7 1:27.087 +2.197 12:01:41.824 8 1:45.269 +3.064 12:05:29.999
8 1:28.154 +3.264 12:03:09.978
9 1:31.637 +6.747 12:04:41.615 (305) BRUNO PEDRO DA SILVA
1 11:53:19.724
(23) EDUARDO DALPRA 2 1:53.402 +6.921 11:55:13.126
1 11:52:59.048 3 1:52.755 +6.274 11:57:05.881
2 1:34.468 +4.620 11:54:33.516 4 1:51.263 +4.782 11:58:57.144
3 1:33.563 +3.715 11:56:07.079 5 1:48.799 +2.318 12:00:45.943
4 1:35.859 +6.011 11:57:42.938 6 1:46.481 12:02:32.424
5 1:30.442 +0.594 11:59:13.380 7 1:49.314 +2.833 12:04:21.738
6 1:30.879 +1.031 12:00:44.259 8 1:48.706 +2.225 12:06:10.444
7 1:39.429 +9.581 12:02:23.688
8 1:30.814 +0.966 12:03:54.502 (28) NICOLAS ALEXANDRE SCHWITZKY
9 1:29.848 12:05:24.350 1 11:53:06.115
2 1:54.229 +2.113 11:55:00.344
(786) DAVI GREUEL HOCHAPFEL 3 1:56.782 +4.666 11:56:57.126
1 11:53:02.042 4 1:57.286 +5.170 11:58:54.412
2 1:41.026 +11.439 11:54:43.068 5 1:52.116 12:00:46.528
3 1:29.587 11:56:12.655 6 1:59.136 +7.020 12:02:45.664
4 1:31.021 +1.434 11:57:43.676 7 2:00.270 +8.154 12:04:45.934
5 1:30.869 +1.282 11:59:14.545
6 1:32.892 +3.305  12:00:47.437 (405) GABRIEL PEDRO DA SILVA
7 1:37.340 +7.753 12:02:24.777 1 11:53:07.096
8 1:31.136 +1.549 12:03:55.913 2 1:56.977 +6.484 11:55:04.073
9 1:30.072 +0.485 12:05:25.985 3 1:56.824 +6.331 11:57:00.897
4 1:54.493 +4.000 11:58:55.390
(2) MURILO DE SOUZA 5 2:06.304 +15.811 12:01:01.694
1 11:53:01.697 6 1:50.493 12:02:52.187
2 1:41.138 +4.956 11:54:42.835 7 2:21.564 +31.071 12:05:13.751
3 1:36.611 +0.429 11:56:19.446
4 1:36.767 +0.585 11:57:56.213
5 1:37.817 +1.635 11:59:34.030
6 1:36.275 +0.093 12:01:10.305
7 1:44.280 +8.098 12:02:54.585
8 1:39.013 +2.831 12:04:33.598
9 1:36.182 12:06:09.780
(4) EDUARDO DOS SANTOS MIELKE
1 11:53:03.563
2 1:41.490 +7.526 11:54:45.053
3 1:38.458 +4.494 11:56:23.511
4 1:36.954 +2.990 11:58:00.465
5 1:36.443 +2.479 11:59:36.908
6 1:33.964 12:01:10.872
7 1:46.838 +12.874 12:02:57.710
8 1:36.511 +2.547 12:04:34.221
9 1:36.718 +2.754 12:06:10.939
(6) VICTOR HUGO DA SILVA PEREIRA
1 11:53:22.619
2 1:43.523 +8.479 11:55:06.142
3 1:43.102 +8.058 11:56:49.244
4 1:36.289 +1.245 11:58:25.533
5 1:35.897 +0.853 12:00:01.430
6 1:35.044 12:01:36.474
7 1:35.159 +0.115 12:03:11.633
8 1:36.515 +1.471 12:04:48.148
Orbits
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